

---

## Pachet materiale de constructie

I.D.: 36882459

---

Data publicarii	28.06.19	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 586,55 RON - 586,55 RON

---

Descriere: ciment 40kg 6buc\*18.49lei =110.92 lei teava 40\*40/2 6buc\*54.62lei = 327.73 lei balama sudabila 180 5buc\*16.81lei = 84.05 lei balama sudabila 160 1buc\*16.81lei = 16.81 lei zavor cu arc 160 4buc\*11.76lei = 47.04 lei total pachet =586.55 lei

---